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5/22/2023
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5/17/2023
5/17/2023
5/22/2023
5/19/2023
5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023
5/17/2023
5/17/2023
5/17/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/17/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/17/2023
5/17/2023

5/17/2023
5/22/2023
5/17/2023
5/22/2023
5/17/2023
5/17/2023
5/22/2023

Vendor Name

4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

AE ENGINEERING INC

ARCOSA TRAFFIC & LIGHTING, STRUCTURES,
LLC

ARCOSA TRAFFIC & LIGHTING, STRUCTURES,
LLC

AT&T

AUDACY OPERATIONS, INC.

AUDACY OPERATIONS, INC.

AUDACY OPERATIONS, INC.

B2GNOW

BECKER BOARDS SMALL LLC

CDWG COMPUTER CENTER, INC., CDW
GOVERNMENT LLC

CENTRAL FLORIDA PUBLIC AFFAIRS
CHAVEZ'S LAWN SERVICE

CITY OF APOPKA

CODY & ASSOCIATES, INC.

CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

DUKE ENERGY

DUKE ENERGY

EDUARDO J HERNANDEZ

EPIC ENGINEERING & CONSULTING, GROUP

EZRA JAMES JACKSON

FEDERAL EXPRESS

FEDERAL EXPRESS

FL DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
HISPANIC RESOURCE FAMILY, CULTURAL
CENTER

HRV CONFORMANCE VERIFICATION,
ASSOCIATES, INC.

HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
IRANETTA J. DENNIS

JAMISON EDWARDS

KAPSCH TRAFFICCOM USA, INC
KIMLEY-HORN & ASSOCIATES INC.
KISINGER CAMPO & ASSOCIATES

KYRA SOLUTIONS, INC.

LA PRENSA

MAGIC PRINTING SERVICES

NICE IN CONTACT

ORANGE COUNTY BOARD OF, COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS

OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC

OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC

PC SOLUTIONS & INTEGRATION INC
PRINCE CONTRACTING, LLC

QUEST CORPORATION OF, AMERICA, INC.
REYNOLDS, SMITH & HILLS, INC.
REYNOLDS, SMITH & HILLS, INC.

Amount Bank Code

$17,499.15|disb
$181,982.19|disb
$239,107.55|disb

$65,975.00|disb

$8,309.28disb
$13,333.34/|disb
$13,333.34|disb
$6,666.62|disb
$27,684.00 disb
$1,500.00|disb
$2,232.00/|disb

$10,000.00/disb
$4,700.00|disb
$669.87|disb
$27,810.00|disb
$1,527.82|disb
$5,122.87|disb
$16.45|disb
$216.05|disb
$19,040.00/|disb

$2,020.57/|disb
$52.59|disb
$23.10 disb
$7,588.99|disb
$1,220.00/|disb

$12,158.33|disb

$1,725,279.28|disb

$213.34/|disb
$54.94 | disb
$76,466.91|disb
$10,641.12 disb
$14,365.81|disb
$74,959.17 disb
$1,523.00|disb
$2,554.84|disb
$50,853.15|disb
$875.00| disb

$2,350.00|disb
$3,741.75|disb
$108,314.15|disb

$4,113,207.34|disb

$117,257.64/|disb
$81,369.86|disb
$14,344.06|disb



5/17/2023
5/22/2023
5/17/2023
5/22/2023
5/17/2023
5/17/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
5/17/2023
5/22/2023
5/17/2023
5/17/2023
5/17/2023
5/22/2023
5/17/2023
5/17/2023

5/22/2023

SANFORD HERALD

SEAN PARKS

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP

SICE INC

SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE
SPENCER ROSS

SUNSHINE 811, SUNSHINE STATE ONE COF
TAMPA STEEL ERECTING COMPANY
TELEVISA UNIVISION INC.

THE BALMORAL GROUP, LLC

THE REINFORCED EARTH CO

TLP ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS,, INC
TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY
TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY
VERITAS STEEL, LLC

VIDEO VISIONS, INC.

VISIT ORLANDO

WEST ORANGE TIMES, GULF COAST REVIEW

WG, INC.

$748.00|disb
$325.00|disb
$58,103.20|disb
$262,107.82|disb
$30,981.22|disb
$600.00| disb
$909.40|disb
$488,901.56/disb
$25,000.00|disb
$1,458.52|disb
$36,239.59|disb
$6,673.35|disb
$269,338.98|disb
$133,380.00|disb
$27,404.78|disb
$149,200.04/disb
$2,800.00|disb
$850.00|disb

$20,106.77|disb
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