Check Date	Vendor Name	Amount	Bank Code
5/22/2023	4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC	\$17,499.15	
5/22/2023	AE ENGINEERING INC	\$181,982.19	
5/17/2023	ARCOSA TRAFFIC & LIGHTING, STRUCTURES,	\$239,107.55	
, .	LLC	, ,	
5/17/2023	ARCOSA TRAFFIC & LIGHTING, STRUCTURES,	\$65,975.00	disb
	LLC	, ,	
5/22/2023	AT&T	\$8,309.28	disb
5/22/2023	AUDACY OPERATIONS, INC.	\$13,333.34	disb
5/22/2023	AUDACY OPERATIONS, INC.	\$13,333.34	disb
5/22/2023	AUDACY OPERATIONS, INC.	\$6,666.62	
5/17/2023	B2GNOW	\$27,684.00	disb
5/17/2023	BECKER BOARDS SMALL LLC	\$1,500.00	
5/17/2023	CDWG COMPUTER CENTER, INC., CDW	\$2,232.00	
	GOVERNMENT LLC		
5/17/2023	CENTRAL FLORIDA PUBLIC AFFAIRS	\$10,000.00	disb
5/22/2023	CHAVEZ'S LAWN SERVICE	\$4,700.00	
5/22/2023	CITY OF APOPKA	\$669.87	disb
5/22/2023	CODY & ASSOCIATES, INC.	\$27,810.00	
5/17/2023	CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	\$1,527.82	
5/17/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$5,122.87	disb
5/22/2023	DUKE ENERGY	\$16.45	
5/17/2023	EDUARDO J HERNANDEZ	\$216.05	
5/17/2023	EPIC ENGINEERING & CONSULTING, GROUP	\$19,040.00	
	, i	, ,	
5/17/2023	EZRA JAMES JACKSON	\$2,020.57	disb
5/17/2023	FEDERAL EXPRESS	\$52.59	disb
5/22/2023	FEDERAL EXPRESS	\$23.10	disb
5/19/2023	FL DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	\$7,588.99	disb
5/22/2023	HISPANIC RESOURCE FAMILY, CULTURAL	\$1,220.00	disb
	CENTER		
5/22/2023	HRV CONFORMANCE VERIFICATION,	\$12,158.33	disb
	ASSOCIATES, INC.		
5/22/2023	HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,725,279.28	disb
5/17/2023	IRANETTA J. DENNIS	\$213.34	disb
5/17/2023	JAMISON EDWARDS	\$54.94	disb
5/17/2023	KAPSCH TRAFFICCOM USA, INC	\$76,466.91	disb
5/22/2023	KIMLEY-HORN & ASSOCIATES INC.	\$10,641.12	disb
5/22/2023	KISINGER CAMPO & ASSOCIATES	\$14,365.81	disb
5/17/2023	KYRA SOLUTIONS, INC.	\$74,959.17	disb
5/22/2023	LA PRENSA	\$1,523.00	disb
5/22/2023	MAGIC PRINTING SERVICES	\$2,554.84	disb
5/17/2023	NICE IN CONTACT	\$50,853.15	
5/17/2023	ORANGE COUNTY BOARD OF, COUNTY	\$875.00	disb
	COMMISSIONERS		
5/17/2023	OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC	\$2,350.00	disb
5/22/2023	OUTFRONT MEDIA LLC	\$3,741.75	disb
5/17/2023	PC SOLUTIONS & INTEGRATION INC	\$108,314.15	disb
5/22/2023	PRINCE CONTRACTING, LLC	\$4,113,207.34	disb
5/17/2023	QUEST CORPORATION OF, AMERICA, INC.	\$117,257.64	disb
5/17/2023	REYNOLDS, SMITH & HILLS, INC.	\$81,369.86	disb
5/22/2023	REYNOLDS, SMITH & HILLS, INC.	\$14,344.06	disb

SANFORD HERALD	\$748.00	disb
SEAN PARKS	\$325.00	disb
SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP	\$58,103.20	disb
SICE INC	\$262,107.82	disb
SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE	\$30,981.22	disb
SPENCER ROSS	\$600.00	disb
SUNSHINE 811, SUNSHINE STATE ONE COF	\$909.40	disb
TAMPA STEEL ERECTING COMPANY	\$488,901.56	disb
TELEVISA UNIVISION INC.	\$25,000.00	disb
THE BALMORAL GROUP, LLC	\$1,458.52	disb
THE REINFORCED EARTH CO	\$36,239.59	disb
TLP ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS,, INC	\$6,673.35	disb
TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY	\$269,338.98	disb
TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY	\$133,380.00	disb
VERITAS STEEL, LLC	\$27,404.78	disb
VIDEO VISIONS, INC.	\$149,200.04	disb
VISIT ORLANDO	\$2,800.00	disb
WEST ORANGE TIMES, GULF COAST REVIEW	\$850.00	disb
WGI, INC.	\$20,106.77	disb
	SEAN PARKS SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP SICE INC SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE SPENCER ROSS SUNSHINE 811, SUNSHINE STATE ONE COF TAMPA STEEL ERECTING COMPANY TELEVISA UNIVISION INC. THE BALMORAL GROUP, LLC THE REINFORCED EARTH CO TLP ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS,, INC TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY VERITAS STEEL, LLC VIDEO VISIONS, INC. VISIT ORLANDO WEST ORANGE TIMES, GULF COAST REVIEW	SEAN PARKS \$325.00 SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP \$58,103.20 SICE INC \$262,107.82 SOUTHWEST RESEARCH INSTITUTE \$30,981.22 SPENCER ROSS \$600.00 SUNSHINE 811, SUNSHINE STATE ONE COF \$909.40 TAMPA STEEL ERECTING COMPANY \$488,901.56 TELEVISA UNIVISION INC. \$25,000.00 THE BALMORAL GROUP, LLC \$1,458.52 THE REINFORCED EARTH CO \$36,239.59 TLP ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS,, INC \$6,673.35 TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY \$269,338.98 TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY \$133,380.00 VERITAS STEEL, LLC \$27,404.78 VIDEO VISIONS, INC. \$149,200.04 VISIT ORLANDO \$2,800.00 WEST ORANGE TIMES, GULF COAST REVIEW \$850.00